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Editors Report
Draft 2.3

Schelto van Doorn
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Editorial help

B « Schelto : Chief Editor. front matter.
clauses 1-44, clauses 70 and 71

e Arthur Marris : Clause 45
e Adam H

ealey : Clause 69, 69A and 69B
kert . Clause 72

er : Clause 73 and 73A

* llango Ganga: Clause 74

y 4 \
/ IEEE 802.3ap {2




Document Status

B « Generated Draft D2.3 for recirculation
ballot on Feb. 16 and it closed Mar. 2

e Collected 122 new comments on draft
D2.3

e 59“TR"s and “T"s

e Sorted and distributed the comments to
the individual Editors
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New Comments on D2.3
Clause TR ER T E Total

5 004499 1 0 2 7 10
45 0 3 7 15 25
60AB 6 0 3 4 13
70,71 1 1 0 1 03
72 12 2 3 0 17
73 A 1 0 8 4 13
74 6 2 9 24 41
ALL 27 8 32 55 122

| 35 TR zﬁﬁ| o9 TRand T
lLLMarzooa )

Y IEEE 802.3ap ) {4



D2.2 Ballot Stats
At The End Of Interim Meeting

b

Voters
Approve
Disapprove
Abstain
Returns
Comments

200
84
27
26
137
203

RespRate
AppRate
AbsRate

need to return
need to flip
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D2.3 Ballot Stats
at Begin of Plenary Meeting

Voters
Approve
Disapprove
Abstain
Returns
Comments

200
83 RespRate
29 AppRate
26 AbsRate
138
92(122) need to return

need to flip -
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Voters
Approve
Disapprove
Abstain
Returns
Comments

D2.3 Ballot Stats
at the end of plenary meeting

200
00
00
00
138
122

RespRate
AppRate
AbsRate

need to return
need to flip
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D2.3 Database Report

Need Need Need
]j Clause resp. vote sig. Unsat. Done
00-44,99 13 00 29 11 00
45 0 25 27 9 00
69,A,B 13 00 14 5 00
70,71 0O 00 0 0 00
72 17 00 15 18 00
73,A 13 00 3 8 00
74 4 00 00
122 New 147 Old 269 Total
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